U3 V30 A1 4K UHD Video, High Speed microSD Memory
Card, Superior A1 Series | B09VSVPM32 (
FIN-SP128GBSTXDV3V20SP ) 
HSN:85235220

₹761.86 ₹0.00 1 ₹761.86 9% CGST ₹68.57 ₹899.00

9% SGST ₹68.57
Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹137.14 ₹899.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Khasra numbers:444(P),445(P),459(P),
460,461,462,463,464,
465,466,467,468,469,470,471,472,473,474,,,
75(P),476,477,478, 479,480,
481,482,483(P),491,492,493(P) Village -